
Pay taxes online

Parcel ID 13-06-09-100-001.000-009
Alternate ID RE-06-0098
Property Address 2140 N MORGAN Rd

TASWELL, IN 47175
Sec/Twp/Rng N/A
Tax Set Patoka
Subdivision N/A
Brief Tax Description Pt Nw Nw 9-2-1w 34a Pt Sw Sw 4-2-1w 10a

(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)
Book/Page N/A
Acres 44.000
Class 410 - Motels or tourist cabins

Homestead Deduction

Senior Citizen Deduction

Blind or Disabled Deduction

Topography Rolling
Public Utilities Elect
Street or Road Unpaved
Neigh. Life Cycle Static
Legal Acres 44
Legal Sq Ft 1,916,640

Land Type Soil ID Actual Front Acreage Effect. Front Effect. Depth
Prod

Factor Depth Factor
Meas
Sq Ft Base Rate Adj Rate Extended Value Influ. Factor Value

PRIMARY     2.000     1.00 1.00   13,000.00 13,000.00 26,000.00 26,000.00

UNDEVELOPED UNUSABLE     41.000     1.00 1.00   1,300.00 1,300.00 53,300.00 53,300.00

HOMESITE     1.000     1.00 1.00   10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

 

Land Detail Value Sum 89,300.00

Parcel Acreage 44
81 Legal Drain NV [-]
82 Public Roads NV [-]
83 UT Towers NV [-]
9 Homesite(s) [-]
Total Acres Farmland
True Tax Value 0.00
Measured Acres 0
Average True Tax Value/Acre 0.00
True Tax Value Farmland 0.00
Classified Land Total 0
Homesite(s) Value (+) 0.00
Total Land Value 89,300.00

Tax Payments

Summary

Owners

Deeded Owner
Streamline Properties LLC
2011 Autumn Ridge Dr
Sellersburg, IN 47172

Site Description

Land

Farm Land Computations

Residential Dwellings

Crawford County, IN
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Card  01
Residential Dwelling 1
Occupancy
Story Height 1.0
Roofing Material: Asphalt shingles
Attic None
Basement Type None
Basement Rec Room None
Finished Rooms 5
Bedrooms 3
Family Rooms 0
Dining Rooms 0
Full Baths 1; 3-Fixt.
Half Baths 1; 2-Fixt.
4 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
5 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
Kitchen Sinks 1; 1-Fixt.
Water Heaters 1; 1-Fixt.
Central Air Yes
Primary Heat Central Warm Air
Extra Fixtures 0
Total Fixtures 7
Fireplace No
Features None
Porches and Decks Open Frame Porch 342

Wood Deck 380
CONCP 130
Wood Deck 130
Open Frame Porch 120
Open Frame Porch 120
CONCP 130
Wood Deck 130
Wood Deck 816

Yd Item/Spc Fture/Outbldg TYPE 3 ONE SIDE OPEN 2400 SF
Last Updated 9/17/2003

Construction Floor Base Area (sf) Fin. Area (sf) Value

Wood frame 1.0 1064 1064 109360

Wood frame 2.0 1064 1064 54150

  Total 2128 2128 163510

Card  02
Residential Dwelling 1
Occupancy
Story Height 1.0
Roofing Material: Asphalt shingles
Attic None
Basement Type None
Basement Rec Room None
Finished Rooms 2
Bedrooms 0
Family Rooms 0
Dining Rooms 0
Full Baths 1; 3-Fixt.
Half Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
4 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
5 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
Kitchen Sinks 1; 1-Fixt.
Water Heaters 1; 1-Fixt.
Central Air No
Primary Heat No heat gravity
Extra Fixtures 0
Total Fixtures 5
Fireplace No
Features None
Porches and Decks Open Frame Porch 138
Yd Item/Spc Fture/Outbldg None
Last Updated 9/17/2003

Construction Floor Base Area (sf) Fin. Area (sf) Value

Wood frame 1.0 529 529 66790

  Total 529 529 66790

Card  04
Residential Dwelling 1
Occupancy
Story Height 1.0
Roofing Material: Asphalt shingles
Attic None
Basement Type None
Basement Rec Room None
Finished Rooms 2
Bedrooms 1
Family Rooms 0
Dining Rooms 0
Full Baths 1; 3-Fixt.
Half Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
4 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
5 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
Kitchen Sinks 1; 1-Fixt.
Water Heaters 1; 1-Fixt.
Central Air No
Primary Heat No heat gravity
Extra Fixtures 0
Total Fixtures 5
Fireplace No
Features Hot tub (IN)
Porches and Decks Open Frame Porch 96

Open Frame Porch 181
Yd Item/Spc Fture/Outbldg None
Last Updated 9/17/2003

Construction Floor Base Area (sf) Fin. Area (sf) Value

Wood frame 1.0 320 320 49630

  Total 320 320 49630



Card  05
Residential Dwelling 1
Occupancy
Story Height 1.0
Roofing Material: Asphalt shingles
Attic None
Basement Type None
Basement Rec Room None
Finished Rooms 5
Bedrooms 3
Family Rooms 0
Dining Rooms 0
Full Baths 1; 3-Fixt.
Half Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
4 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
5 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
Kitchen Sinks 1; 1-Fixt.
Water Heaters 1; 1-Fixt.
Central Air Yes
Primary Heat Central Warm Air
Extra Fixtures 0
Total Fixtures 5
Fireplace No
Features None
Porches and Decks Wood Deck 40

Open Frame Porch 120
Yd Item/Spc Fture/Outbldg None
Last Updated 9/17/2003

Construction Floor Base Area (sf) Fin. Area (sf) Value

Wood frame 1.0 460 460 61060

  Crawl 460 0 5490

  Total 460 460 66550

Card  06
Residential Dwelling 1
Occupancy
Story Height 1.0
Roofing Material: Asphalt shingles
Attic None
Basement Type None
Basement Rec Room None
Finished Rooms 5
Bedrooms 3
Family Rooms 0
Dining Rooms 0
Full Baths 1; 3-Fixt.
Half Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
4 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
5 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
Kitchen Sinks 1; 1-Fixt.
Water Heaters 1; 1-Fixt.
Central Air Yes
Primary Heat Central Warm Air
Extra Fixtures 0
Total Fixtures 5
Fireplace No
Features None
Porches and Decks Wood Deck 40

Open Frame Porch 120
Yd Item/Spc Fture/Outbldg None
Last Updated 9/17/2003

Construction Floor Base Area (sf) Fin. Area (sf) Value

Wood frame 1.0 460 460 61060

  Crawl 460 0 5490

  Total 460 460 66550

Card  07
Residential Dwelling 1
Occupancy
Story Height 1.0
Roofing Material: Asphalt shingles
Attic None
Basement Type None
Basement Rec Room None
Finished Rooms 5
Bedrooms 3
Family Rooms 0
Dining Rooms 0
Full Baths 1; 3-Fixt.
Half Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
4 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
5 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
Kitchen Sinks 1; 1-Fixt.
Water Heaters 1; 1-Fixt.
Central Air Yes
Primary Heat Central Warm Air
Extra Fixtures 0
Total Fixtures 5
Fireplace No
Features None
Porches and Decks Open Frame Porch 128

Wood Deck 80
Yd Item/Spc Fture/Outbldg None
Last Updated 9/17/2003

Construction Floor Base Area (sf) Fin. Area (sf) Value

Wood frame 1.0 336 336 50870

  Crawl 336 0 4690

  Total 336 336 55560



Card  08
Residential Dwelling 1
Occupancy
Story Height 2.0
Roofing Material: Asphalt shingles
Attic None
Basement Type None
Basement Rec Room None
Finished Rooms 5
Bedrooms 3
Family Rooms 0
Dining Rooms 0
Full Baths 1; 3-Fixt.
Half Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
4 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
5 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
Kitchen Sinks 1; 1-Fixt.
Water Heaters 1; 1-Fixt.
Central Air Yes
Primary Heat Central Warm Air
Extra Fixtures 0
Total Fixtures 5
Fireplace No
Features None
Porches and Decks Open Frame Porch 180
Yd Item/Spc Fture/Outbldg None
Last Updated 9/17/2003

Construction Floor Base Area (sf) Fin. Area (sf) Value

Wood frame 1.0 432 432 58660

Wood frame 2.0 432 432 31550

  Crawl 432 0 5320

  Total 864 864 95530

Card  09
Residential Dwelling 1
Occupancy
Story Height 2.0
Roofing Material: Asphalt shingles
Attic None
Basement Type None
Basement Rec Room None
Finished Rooms 5
Bedrooms 3
Family Rooms 0
Dining Rooms 0
Full Baths 1; 3-Fixt.
Half Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
4 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
5 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
Kitchen Sinks 1; 1-Fixt.
Water Heaters 1; 1-Fixt.
Central Air Yes
Primary Heat Central Warm Air
Extra Fixtures 0
Total Fixtures 5
Fireplace No
Features None
Porches and Decks Open Frame Porch 180
Yd Item/Spc Fture/Outbldg None
Last Updated 9/17/2003

Construction Floor Base Area (sf) Fin. Area (sf) Value

Wood frame 1.0 432 432 58660

Wood frame 2.0 432 432 31550

  Crawl 432 0 5320

  Total 864 864 95530

Card  10
Residential Dwelling 1
Occupancy
Story Height 2.0
Roofing Material: Asphalt shingles
Attic None
Basement Type None
Basement Rec Room None
Finished Rooms 5
Bedrooms 3
Family Rooms 0
Dining Rooms 0
Full Baths 1; 3-Fixt.
Half Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
4 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
5 Fixture Baths 0; 0-Fixt.
Kitchen Sinks 1; 1-Fixt.
Water Heaters 1; 1-Fixt.
Central Air Yes
Primary Heat Central Warm Air
Extra Fixtures 0
Total Fixtures 5
Fireplace No
Features None
Porches and Decks Open Frame Porch 180

Enclosed Frame Porch 100
Wood Deck 260

Yd Item/Spc Fture/Outbldg None
Last Updated 9/17/2003

Construction Floor Base Area (sf) Fin. Area (sf) Value

Wood frame 1.0 432 432 58660

Wood frame 2.0 432 432 31550

  Crawl 432 0 5320

  Total 864 864 95530

 

Card  01

Improvements

https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=265&LayerID=3290&PageTypeID=4&PageID=1818&Q=749304018&KeyValue=13-06-09-100-001.000-009


ID Use
Stry
Hgt

Const
Type Grade

Year
Const

Eff
Year Cond

Base
Rate Features

Adj
Rate

Size/
Area

Cost
Value

Phys
Depr

Obsol
Depr

Mrkt
Adj

%
Comp Value

D DWELL     C 1971 1971 AV 0.00 0 2128 199460 40 0 100 100 79000

01 T31SO 8   D 1981 1981 P 13.55 8.91 30 x 80 21380 75 15 100 100 1800

Card  02

ID Use
Const
Type Grade

Year
Const

Eff
Year Cond

Base
Rate Features

Adj
Rate

Size/
Area

Cost
Value

Phys
Depr

Obsol
Depr

Mrkt
Adj

%
Comp Value

D DWELL   C 1985 1985 AV 0.00 0 529 62260 28 0 100 100 29600

Card  04

ID Use
Const
Type Grade

Year
Const

Eff
Year Cond

Base
Rate Features

Adj
Rate

Size/
Area

Cost
Value

Phys
Depr

Obsol
Depr

Mrkt
Adj

%
Comp Value

D DWELL   C 1985 1985 AV 0.00 HT 0 320 56520 28 0 100 100 26900

Card  05

ID Use
Const
Type Grade

Year
Const

Eff
Year Cond

Base
Rate Features

Adj
Rate

Size/
Area

Cost
Value

Phys
Depr

Obsol
Depr

Mrkt
Adj

%
Comp Value

D DWELL   C 1995 1995 AV 0.00 0 460 87140 24 0 100 100 43700

Card  06

ID Use
Const
Type Grade

Year
Const

Eff
Year Cond

Base
Rate Features

Adj
Rate

Size/
Area

Cost
Value

Phys
Depr

Obsol
Depr

Mrkt
Adj

%
Comp Value

D DWELL   C 1995 1995 AV 0.00 0 460 87140 24 20 100 100 17500

Card  07

ID Use
Const
Type Grade

Year
Const

Eff
Year Cond

Base
Rate Features

Adj
Rate

Size/
Area

Cost
Value

Phys
Depr

Obsol
Depr

Mrkt
Adj

%
Comp Value

D DWELL   C 1995 1995 AV 0.00 0 336 75930 24 0 100 100 38100

Card  08

ID Use
Const
Type Grade

Year
Const

Eff
Year Cond

Base
Rate Features

Adj
Rate

Size/
Area

Cost
Value

Phys
Depr

Obsol
Depr

Mrkt
Adj

%
Comp Value

D DWELL   C 2001 2001 AV 0.00 0 864 95350 22 0 100 100 49100

Card  09

ID Use
Const
Type Grade

Year
Const

Eff
Year Cond

Base
Rate Features

Adj
Rate

Size/
Area

Cost
Value

Phys
Depr

Obsol
Depr

Mrkt
Adj

%
Comp Value

D DWELL   C 2000 2000 AV 0.00 0 864 95350 22 0 100 100 49100

Card  10

ID Use
Const
Type Grade

Year
Const

Eff
Year Cond

Base
Rate Features

Adj
Rate

Size/
Area

Cost
Value

Phys
Depr

Obsol
Depr

Mrkt
Adj

%
Comp Value

D DWELL   C 2002 2002 AV 0.00 0 864 108390 22 0 100 100 55800

Date Owner 1 Owner 2 Book & Page Document # Amount

12/28/2021 Cadwallader, Robert T       $725,000

5/30/2003 Cadwallader Robert T. & LOANN       $0

8/19/1996 Cadwallader Robert T.     0 $0

Transfer # Date Type Instrument Instr # Book Page From To

17870 12/28/2021 Change Ownership Warranty Deed       Cadwallader, Robert T Streamline Properties LLC

3304 5/30/2003 Change Ownership Warranty Deed       Cadwallader, Robert T & Loann Cadwallader, Robert T

             

Assessment Year   01/01/2025 01/01/2025 01/01/2024 01/01/2023 01/01/2022

Reason for Change   Annual Annual Trending Trending Annual

             

VALUATION Land $214,500 $214,500 $252,600 $252,600 $252,600

(Assessed Value) Improvements $390,600 $390,600 $163,600 $167,300 $170,100

  Total $605,100 $605,100 $416,200 $419,900 $422,700

VALUATION Land $214,500 $214,500 $252,600 $252,600 $252,600

(True Tax Value) Improvements $390,600 $390,600 $163,600 $167,300 $170,100

  Total $605,100 $605,100 $416,200 $419,900 $422,700

Tax Year Deduction Type Amount

2020 Pay 2021   $3,000.00

2020 Pay 2021 Homestead - Supplemental $5,138.00

2020 Pay 2021 Homestead Credit/ Standard $22,020.00

2019 Pay 2020   $3,000.00

2019 Pay 2020 Homestead - Supplemental $5,138.00

Recording Information

User Doc Number: 2021R-2462
Doc Number: 78971
Doc Type: PERS
Parcel No: 13-06-09-100-001.000-009

Transfers

Transfer History

Valuation
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Tax Year Deduction Type Amount

2019 Pay 2020 Homestead Credit/ Standard $22,020.00

2018 Pay 2019   $3,000.00

2018 Pay 2019 Homestead - Supplemental $5,096.00

2018 Pay 2019 Homestead Credit/ Standard $21,840.00

2017 Pay 2018   $3,000.00

2017 Pay 2018 Homestead - Supplemental $5,110.00

2017 Pay 2018 Homestead Credit/ Standard $21,900.00

2016 Pay 2017   $3,000.00

2016 Pay 2017 Homestead - Supplemental $5,194.00

2016 Pay 2017 Homestead Credit/ Standard $22,260.00

2015 Pay 2016   $3,000.00

2015 Pay 2016 Homestead - Supplemental $5,110.00

2015 Pay 2016 Homestead Credit/ Standard $21,900.00

2014 Pay 2015   $3,000.00

2014 Pay 2015 Homestead - Supplemental $5,180.00

2014 Pay 2015 Homestead Credit/ Standard $22,200.00

Delinquent payments made after the fall due date will still show due in the year they were originally assessed. If paid, payment will show in the next tax year.

Detail:
Tax Year Type Category Description Amount Bal Due

2023 Pay 2024 Property Tax Detail Penalty 1st Installment Penalty $451.09 $451.09

2023 Pay 2024 Property Tax Detail Penalty Additional 5% Penalty $230.74 $0.00

2023 Pay 2024 Property Tax Detail Penalty LY 2nd Installment Penalty $230.74 $0.00

2023 Pay 2024 Property Tax Detail Tax 1st Installment Tax $4,510.94 $4,510.94

2023 Pay 2024 Property Tax Detail Tax Last Year 2nd Installment Tax $4,614.73 $0.00

2023 Pay 2024 Property Tax Detail Penalty 2nd Installment Penalty $451.09 $451.09

2023 Pay 2024 Property Tax Detail Tax 2nd Installment Tax $4,510.94 $4,510.94

2022 Pay 2023 Property Tax Detail Penalty Additional 5% Penalty $122.98

2022 Pay 2023 Property Tax Detail Penalty LY 2nd Installment Penalty $122.98

2022 Pay 2023 Property Tax Detail Tax 1st Installment Tax $4,614.73

2022 Pay 2023 Property Tax Detail Tax Last Year 2nd Installment Tax $2,459.50

2022 Pay 2023 Property Tax Detail Penalty 2nd Installment Penalty $230.74

2022 Pay 2023 Property Tax Detail Tax 2nd Installment Tax $4,614.73

2021 Pay 2022 Property Tax Detail Tax 1st Installment Tax $2,459.50

2021 Pay 2022 Property Tax Detail Penalty 2nd Installment Penalty $122.98

2021 Pay 2022 Property Tax Detail Tax 2nd Installment Tax $2,459.50

2020 Pay 2021 Property Tax Detail Fee Tax Sale Fee $35.00

2020 Pay 2021 Property Tax Detail Fee Tax Sale Vendor Fee $100.00

2020 Pay 2021 Property Tax Detail Penalty 1st Installment Penalty $220.24

2020 Pay 2021 Property Tax Detail Penalty Former Yr 1st Install Penalty $440.86

2020 Pay 2021 Property Tax Detail Penalty LY 1st Installment Penalty $220.43

2020 Pay 2021 Property Tax Detail Penalty LY 2nd Installment Penalty $220.43

2020 Pay 2021 Property Tax Detail Tax 1st Installment Tax $2,202.43

2020 Pay 2021 Property Tax Detail Tax Last Year 1st Installment Tax $2,204.25

2020 Pay 2021 Property Tax Detail Tax Last Year 2nd Installment Tax $2,204.25

2020 Pay 2021 Property Tax Detail Tax 2nd Installment Tax $2,202.43

2019 Pay 2020 Property Tax Detail Penalty 1st Installment Penalty $220.43

2019 Pay 2020 Property Tax Detail Tax 1st Installment Tax $2,204.25

2019 Pay 2020 Property Tax Detail Penalty 2nd Installment Penalty $220.43

2019 Pay 2020 Property Tax Detail Tax 2nd Installment Tax $2,204.25

2018 Pay 2019 Property Tax Detail Fee Tax Sale Fee $35.00

2018 Pay 2019 Property Tax Detail Fee Tax Sale Vendor Fee $100.00

2018 Pay 2019 Property Tax Detail Penalty 1st Installment Penalty $222.82

2018 Pay 2019 Property Tax Detail Penalty Former Yr 1st Install Penalty $1,103.09

2018 Pay 2019 Property Tax Detail Penalty LY 1st Installment Penalty $221.15

2018 Pay 2019 Property Tax Detail Penalty LY 2nd Installment Penalty $221.15

2018 Pay 2019 Property Tax Detail Penalty Prior Year Penalty $2,476.08

2018 Pay 2019 Property Tax Detail Tax 1st Installment Tax $2,228.16

2018 Pay 2019 Property Tax Detail Tax Last Year 1st Installment Tax $2,211.47

2018 Pay 2019 Property Tax Detail Tax Last Year 2nd Installment Tax $2,211.47

2018 Pay 2019 Property Tax Detail Tax Prior Year Tax $6,607.90

2018 Pay 2019 Property Tax Detail Tax 2nd Installment Tax $2,228.16

2017 Pay 2018 Property Tax Detail Penalty 1st Installment Penalty $221.15

2017 Pay 2018 Property Tax Detail Penalty Former Yr 1st Install Penalty $680.79

2017 Pay 2018 Property Tax Detail Penalty LY 1st Installment Penalty $226.97

2017 Pay 2018 Property Tax Detail Penalty LY 2nd Installment Penalty $226.97

2017 Pay 2018 Property Tax Detail Penalty Prior Year Penalty $680.56

2017 Pay 2018 Property Tax Detail Tax 1st Installment Tax $2,211.47

2017 Pay 2018 Property Tax Detail Tax Last Year 1st Installment Tax $2,269.69

2017 Pay 2018 Property Tax Detail Tax Last Year 2nd Installment Tax $2,269.69

2017 Pay 2018 Property Tax Detail Tax Prior Year Tax $2,268.52

2017 Pay 2018 Property Tax Detail Penalty 2nd Installment Penalty $221.15

2017 Pay 2018 Property Tax Detail Penalty Former Yr 2nd Install Penalty $660.79

2017 Pay 2018 Property Tax Detail Tax 2nd Installment Tax $2,211.47

2016 Pay 2017 Property Tax Detail Penalty 1st Installment Penalty $226.97

2016 Pay 2017 Property Tax Detail Penalty Additional 5% Penalty $113.43

2016 Pay 2017 Property Tax Detail Penalty Former Yr 1st Install Penalty $226.85

2016 Pay 2017 Property Tax Detail Penalty LY 2nd Installment Penalty $113.43

2016 Pay 2017 Property Tax Detail Tax 1st Installment Tax $2,269.69

2016 Pay 2017 Property Tax Detail Tax Last Year 2nd Installment Tax $2,268.52

2016 Pay 2017 Property Tax Detail Penalty 2nd Installment Penalty $226.97

2016 Pay 2017 Property Tax Detail Penalty Former Yr 2nd Install Penalty $226.85

2016 Pay 2017 Property Tax Detail Tax 2nd Installment Tax $2,269.69

2015 Pay 2016 Property Tax Detail Fee Tax Sale Fee $35.00

2015 Pay 2016 Property Tax Detail Fee Tax Sale Vendor Fee $75.00

2015 Pay 2016 Property Tax Detail Penalty 1st Installment Penalty $226.85

2015 Pay 2016 Property Tax Detail Penalty Former Yr 1st Install Penalty $330.85

2015 Pay 2016 Property Tax Detail Penalty LY 1st Installment Penalty $101.37

2015 Pay 2016 Property Tax Detail Penalty LY 2nd Installment Penalty $229.48

2015 Pay 2016 Property Tax Detail Tax 1st Installment Tax $2,268.52

2015 Pay 2016 Property Tax Detail Tax Last Year 1st Installment Tax $1,013.69

Tax History

https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=265&LayerID=3290&PageTypeID=4&PageID=1818&Q=98263698&KeyValue=13-06-09-100-001.000-009


Tax Year Type Category Description Amount Bal Due

2015 Pay 2016 Property Tax Detail Tax Last Year 2nd Installment Tax $2,294.83

2015 Pay 2016 Property Tax Detail Penalty 2nd Installment Penalty $113.43

2015 Pay 2016 Property Tax Detail Tax 2nd Installment Tax $2,268.52

Total:
Tax Year Amount Bal Due

2023 Pay 2024 $15,000.27 $9,924.06

2022 Pay 2023 $12,165.66

2021 Pay 2022 $5,041.98

2020 Pay 2021 $10,050.32

2019 Pay 2020 $4,849.36

2018 Pay 2019 $19,866.45

2017 Pay 2018 $14,149.22

2016 Pay 2017 $7,942.40

2015 Pay 2016 $8,957.54

10/22/2021   Homestead and mortgage deduction removed, Robert Cadwallader passed away.

12/14/2007 HMSTDREF Name: Robert T Cadwallader
Homestead credit refund amount: $149.08

Detail:
Tax Year Payment Date Paid By Amount

2023 Pay 2024 2/5/2024 Heather McKibben $5,076.21

2022 Pay 2023 5/23/2023 Streamline Properties, LLC -mail $4,614.73

2022 Pay 2023 12/19/2022 Quality Title Ins.,Inc.-mail $2,705.46

2021 Pay 2022 5/5/2022 Michael Soliday - mail $2,459.50

2020 Pay 2021 9/13/2021 Peter Jacques-mail $10,050.32

2018 Pay 2019 9/12/2019 Joyce Tucker $19,866.45

2017 Pay 2018 7/6/2018 Cadwallader, Robert T $200.00

2015 Pay 2016 7/21/2016 Cadwallader, Robert T / White Oak Cabins $6,575.59

2014 Pay 2015 5/11/2015 Bob Cadwallader $1,281.14

2014 Pay 2015 3/31/2015 Cadwallader, Robert T $2,939.40

Total:
Tax Year Amount

2023 Pay 2024 $5,076.21

2022 Pay 2023 $7,320.19

2021 Pay 2022 $2,459.50

2020 Pay 2021 $10,050.32

2018 Pay 2019 $19,866.45

2017 Pay 2018 $200.00

2015 Pay 2016 $6,575.59

2014 Pay 2015 $4,220.54

No data available for the following modules: Property Record Card.

Notes

Payments

The information in this web site represents current data from a working file which is updated continuously. Information is believed reliable, but its
accuracy cannot be guaranteed. No warranty, expressed or implied, is provided for the data herein, or its use.
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